
CITY OF 
NORTH PORT ‐  Burke Construction Group, Inc Wright Construction Group, Inc.
BID FORM

No. Description Qty. Units Unit Price Amt. Unit Price Amt. Unit Price Amt. Unit Price Amt.

I. GENERAL

101‐1 Mobilization 1 LS 73,181.50            73,181.50                    142,263.00                      142,263.00                   30,000.00                  30,000.00                                      15,259.79                    15,259.79                  

102‐1 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS 1,383.16              1,383.16                      7,130.00                          7,130.00                       14,000.00                  14,000.00                                      5,000.00                       5,000.00                    

1001‐1 Surveying, Stakeout & Record Drawings 1 LS 10,512.00            10,512.00                    16,100.00                        16,100.00                     18,080.00                  18,080.00                                      8,611.32                       8,611.32                    

SUBTOTAL = 85,076.66                    SUBTOTAL = 165,493.00                   SUBTOTAL = 62,080.00                                      SUBTOTAL = 28,871.11                  

II. CLEARING, GRUBBING & EARTHWORK

104‐1 Erosion Control, including Silt Fence 1 LS 7,358.43              7,358.43                      4,921.00                          4,921.00                       13,700.00                  13,700.00                                      1,875.74                       1,875.74                    

110‐1
Clearing & Grubbing  (Includes Tree Removal & Existing Asphalt and Conc. 
Sidewalk Removal)

1 LS 26,680.38            26,680.38                    66,183.00                        66,183.00                     174,420.00               174,420.00                                    73,222.78                    73,222.78                  

120‐1 Grading 1 LS 49,995.25            49,995.25                    43,878.00                        43,878.00                     98,500.00                  98,500.00                                      115,010.61                  115,010.61                

327‐70‐1 Milling of Existing Asphalt Pavement (1") 1809 SY 4.06                      7,344.54                      8.50                                  15,376.50                     6.00                            10,854.00                                      6.71                               12,138.39                  

SUBTOTAL = 91,378.60                    SUBTOTAL = 130,358.50                   SUBTOTAL = 297,474.00                                    SUBTOTAL = 202,247.52                

III. DRAINAGE

425‐1‐529 Type 'C' Drainage Inlet 2 EA 2,939.19              5,878.38                      2,415.00                          4,830.00                       4,200.00                    8,400.00                                        3,019.63                       6,039.26                    

430‐175‐215 12"x18" ERCP 259 LF 54.22                    14,042.98                    68.63                                17,775.17                     80.00                          20,720.00                                      55.71                            14,428.89                  

430‐982‐623 12"x18" MES, CD 2 EA 3,367.86              6,735.72                      1,050.00                          2,100.00                       1,800.00                    3,600.00                                        3,460.03                       6,920.06                    

SUBTOTAL = 26,657.08                    SUBTOTAL = 24,705.17                     SUBTOTAL = 32,720.00                                      SUBTOTAL = 27,388.21                  

IV. PAVEMENT

160‐4‐8 Type 'B' Stabilization (LBR 40) (8" Thick) 3778 SY 4.40                      16,623.20                    9.50                                  35,891.00                     11.00                          41,558.00                                      4.75                               17,945.50                  

285‐704 Shell Rock Base (LBR 100) (6" Thick) 3676 SY 8.87                      32,606.12                    7.05                                  25,915.80                     9.55                            35,105.80                                      9.45                               34,738.20                  

334‐1‐15A 1" Asphalt Structure Course (Type SP12.5) 102 TN 312.40                 31,864.80                    326.00                              33,252.00                     284.00                       28,968.00                                      322.86                          32,931.72                  

334‐1‐15B 2" Asphalt Structure Course (Type SP12.5) 205 TN 140.00                 28,700.00                    150.00                              30,750.00                     128.00                       26,240.00                                      145.52                          29,831.60                  

520‐2‐4 Type D Curb 791 LF 19.80                    15,661.80                    22.00                                17,402.00                     8.75                            6,921.25                                        9.95                               7,870.45                    

520‐2‐2S Concrete Bumper Guard (Wheel Stop) 67 EA 55.33                    3,707.11                      82.00                                5,494.00                       40.00                          2,680.00                                        63.10                            4,227.70                    

522‐1 Concrete Sidewalk, Driveways & Shuffleboard (4" Thick) 558 SY 41.00                    22,868.89                    65.00                                36,255.56                     31.79                          17,731.76                                      34.28                            19,120.62                  

SUBTOTAL = 152,031.92                  SUBTOTAL = 184,960.36                   SUBTOTAL = 159,204.81                                    SUBTOTAL = 146,665.79                

V. SIGNAGE & STRIPING

527‐2 Detectable Warning Devices (ADA Mats) 8 EA 330.00                 2,640.00                      616.00                              4,928.00                       225.00                       1,800.00                                        341.05                          2,728.40                    

700‐1‐40 Single Sign & Post  (Stop Signs, ADA Parking, No Right Turn, No Left Turn) 12 EA 497.94                 5,975.28                      565.00                              6,780.00                       250.00                       3,000.00                                        426.31                          5,115.72                    

710‐11‐111 Painted Pavement Marking, 6" Wide (Black/White) 2430 LF 1.11                      2,697.30                      1.25                                  3,037.50                       0.35                            850.50                                           2.28                               5,540.40                    

710‐11‐123 12" White Solid Stripe (Crosswalk) 104 LF 6.64                      690.56                          1.90                                  197.60                           3.00                            312.00                                           3.42                               355.68                        

710‐11‐170 Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, White, Arrows 14 EA 331.96                 4,647.44                      125.00                              1,750.00                       25.00                          350.00                                           39.79                            557.06                        

710‐11‐211 6" Yellow (Traffic Control Stripe) 467 LF 1.38                      644.46                          1.15                                  537.05                           0.35                            163.45                                           2.28                               1,064.76                    

710‐11‐421 6" Blue Solid Stripe 140 LF 1.11                      155.40                          1.15                                  161.00                           0.35                            49.00                                              3.42                               478.80                        

711‐11‐125 24" Solid White Stripe (Thermoplastic) 84 LF 6.64                      557.76                          25.00                                2,100.00                       4.50                            378.00                                           4.55                               382.20                        

SUBTOTAL = 18,008.20                    SUBTOTAL = 19,491.15                     SUBTOTAL = 6,902.95                                        SUBTOTAL = 16,223.02                  

VI. MISCELLANEOUS

M‐1 Dumpster Enclosure (w/Gates, Bollards, Signage, Containers, etc.) 1 LS 28,000.00            28,000.00                    20,611.00                        20,611.00                     20,456.00                  20,456.00                                      32,000.00                    32,000.00                  

SUBTOTAL = 28,000.00                    SUBTOTAL = 20,611.00                     SUBTOTAL = 20,456.00                                      SUBTOTAL = 32,000.00                  

A2 Group

BID SCHEDULE FOR RFB 2020‐29 COMMUNITY EDUCATION CENTER PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
ESTIMATED SUMMARY OF PAY ITEMS

Owens Ames Kimbal Company



CITY OF 
NORTH PORT ‐  Burke Construction Group, Inc Wright Construction Group, Inc.
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No. Description Qty. Units Unit Price Amt. Unit Price Amt. Unit Price Amt. Unit Price Amt.

A2 Group

BID SCHEDULE FOR RFB 2020‐29 COMMUNITY EDUCATION CENTER PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
ESTIMATED SUMMARY OF PAY ITEMS

Owens Ames Kimbal Company

VII. LANDSCAPING

570 Performance Turf (Sod, Bahia) 1 LS 29,577.44            29,577.44                    6,130.00                          6,130.00                       5,275.00                    5,275.00                                        5,684.04                       5,684.04                    

LS‐1 Trees 1 LS 16,000.00            16,000.00                    8,994.00                          8,994.00                       9,300.00                    9,300.00                                        6,820.85                       6,820.85                    

LS‐2 Shrubs 1 LS 8,500.00              8,500.00                      1,595.00                          1,595.00                       1,890.00                    1,890.00                                        6,820.85                       6,820.85                    

LS‐3 Irrigation Allowance 1 LS 16,000.00            16,000.00                    11,310.00                        11,310.00                     5,500.00                    5,500.00                                        17,052.11                    17,052.11                  

600‐1 Hydroseed and Mulch (Bahia Mix) 550 SY 0.91                      500.50                          1,200.00                          1,092.00                       1.00                            550.00                                           2.85                               1,567.50                    

SUBTOTAL = 70,577.94                    SUBTOTAL = 29,121.00                     SUBTOTAL = 22,515.00                                      SUBTOTAL = 37,945.35                  

OPTIONS

OPT 1
Brick Paver Crosswalk (Pan American Blvd, inlcudes all work within righ‐of‐
way

1 LS 8,500.00                      6,750.00                       9,600.00                                        12,500.00                  

OPT 2
Stamped Concrete Crosswalk (Pan American Blvd, includes all work within 
righ‐of‐way)

1 LS 10,550.00                    4,889.00                       9,575.00                                        12,500.00                  

OPT 3 Gazebo Relocation 1 LS 12,000.00                    19,500.00                     24,465.50                                      30,000.00                  

SUBTOTAL = 31,050.00                    SUBTOTAL = 31,139.00                     SUBTOTAL = 43,640.50                                      SUBTOTAL = 55,000.00                  

SUMMARY

I. GENERAL 85,076.66$                 165,493.00$                62,080.00$                                   28,871.11$                

II. CLEARING, GRUBBING & EARTHWORK 91,378.60$                 130,358.50$                297,474.00$                                 202,247.52$             

III. DRAINAGE 26,657.08$                 24,705.17$                   32,720.00$                                   27,388.21$                

IV. PAVEMENT 152,031.92$               184,960.36$                159,204.81$                                 146,665.79$             

V. SIGNAGE & STRIPING 18,008.20$                 19,491.15$                   6,902.95$                                      16,223.02$                

VI. MISCELLANEOUS 28,000.00$                 20,611.00$                   20,456.00$                                   32,000.00$                

VII. LANDSCAPING 70,577.94$                 29,121.00$                   22,515.00$                                   37,945.35$                

471,730.40$               574,740.18$                601,352.76$                                 491,341.00$             

471,730.40$               574,740.18$                601,352.76$                                 491,341.00$             

OPTIONS
TOTAL WITH OPTION 1 ‐ Brick Paver Crosswalk 480,230.40$               581,490.18$                610,952.76$                                 503,841.00$             

TOTAL WITH OPTION 2 ‐ Stamped Concrete Crosswalk 482,280.40$               579,629.18$                610,927.76$                                 503,841.00$             

TOTAL WITH OPTION 3 ‐ Gazebo Relocation 483,730.40$               600,990.18$                625,818.26$                                 521,341.00$             

Date: 502,780.40$    632,129.18$     669,458.76$                 576,341.00$   

Signed (Person authorized to bind the company): 

Name (printed):

TOTAL =

SUBTOTAL =



Unit Price Amt.

13,500.00                               13,500.00                            

5,500.00                                 5,500.00                               

12,350.00                               12,350.00                            

SUBTOTAL = 31,350.00                            

225.00                                     225.00                                  

8,000.00                                 8,000.00                               

1,500.00                                 1,500.00                               

35.50                                       64,219.50                            

SUBTOTAL = 73,944.50                            

2,980.00                                 5,960.00                               

190.00                                     49,210.00                            

1,350.00                                 2,700.00                               

SUBTOTAL = 57,870.00                            

25.00                                       94,450.00                            

13.50                                       49,626.00                            

30.00                                       3,060.00                               

290.00                                     59,450.00                            

39.82                                       31,497.62                            

45.00                                       3,015.00                               

39.82                                       22,210.71                            

SUBTOTAL = 263,309.33                          

63.75                                       510.00                                  

225.00                                     2,700.00                               

‐                                        

11.36                                       1,181.44                               

113.56                                     1,589.84                               

15.00                                       7,005.00                               

15.00                                       2,100.00                               

17.03                                       1,430.52                               

SUBTOTAL = 16,516.80                            

2,500.00                                 2,500.00                               

SUBTOTAL = 2,500.00                               

JRL Underground Facilities



Unit Price Amt.

JRL Underground Facilities

4.00                                         4.00                                      

180.00                                     180.00                                  

180.00                                     180.00                                  

5,000.00                                 5,000.00                               

2.00                                         1.82                                      

SUBTOTAL = 5,364.00                               

‐                                        

‐                                        

‐                                        

SUBTOTAL = ‐                                        

31,350.00$                          

73,944.50$                          

57,870.00$                          

263,309.33$                        

16,516.80$                          

2,500.00$                            

5,364.00$                            

450,854.63$                        

450,854.63$                        

450,854.63$                        

450,854.63$                        

450,854.63$                        


